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                    Feb 26th – 28th, 2010

Sponsored by

Space Coast Darting Association

Melbourne Hilton Rialto  /  200 Rialto Place, Melbourne, Florida  /  Reservation: (321)768-0200

All guest registered with the Hilton for a two night stay will qualify for a drawing

 to get their two night stay for free!!! 

Ask for the “Space Coast Darting Association” Room Rate $79 per night.  Cut-off Date 02/12/10


Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Time

Event
8:30pm

Draw Doubles

501/C/DC
8:30am

Adult-Youth

Doubles

501
10:30am

Mixed Doubles  Cricket
1:00pm

Ladies’

Doubles

Cricket
1:30pm

Men’s

Doubles

Cricket
4:00pm

Ladies’

Singles

501
4:30pm

Men’s

Singles

501
6:30pm

Mixed

Doubles

501/C/DC
8:30am

Youth

***
11:00am

Mixed Doubles

501
1:30pm

Ladies’

Doubles

501
2:00pm

Men’s

Doubles

501
3:00pm

Ladies

Singles

Cricket
3:30 PM

Men’s

Singles

Cricket

Entry 
$10
$10
$26
$26
$26
$20**
$20**
$26
$0
$26
$26
$26
$20**
$20**

1st
$350
Trophy
$260
$250
$300
$200
$380
$280
Trophy
$260
$250
$300
$200
$380

2nd
$170
Trophy
$150
$130
$160
$110
$200
$160
Trophy
$150
$130
$160
$110
$200

Top 4
$80
Trophy
$80
$70
$80
$70
$100
$80
Trophy
$80
$70
$80
$70
$100

Top 8
$40
XXXX
$50
$40
$40
$30
$50
$50
XXXX
$50
$40
$40
$30
$50

Top 16
XXXX
XXXX
$26
$26
$26
$20
$20
XXXX
XXXX
$26
$26
$26
$20
$20

TOTAL
$840

$978
$888
$988
$730
$1140
$800

$978
$888
$988
$730
$1140





Tournament Information:


Tournament Director: Gary Springstroh (321)255-3312 Email: � HYPERLINK "mailto:gspringstroh@cfl.rr.com" �gspringstroh@cfl.rr.com�	All Vendors must register with the Tournament Director 30 days prior to the tournament.


Entry fees are processing fees for the tournament management administration and advertising. Prize moneys are paid by the sponsor and are not part of the processing fees.





See our website at  � HYPERLINK "http://www.spacecoastdarts.com" �www.spacecoastdarts.com�











Youth Information:


*** - 13 – 17 Year olds format is 1 game of 501/sodo, 1 game of Cricket and 1 Diddler’s Choice


 (if needed)





12 & Under format is 301/soso Best of Three


Time limit may be imposed it needed





DISCLAIMER - AMATEUR STATUS: The Host Assoc. and/or the ADO assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which Darts awards may have on the amateur status of any Youth participant.  Please check local regulations/restrictions. 





 WARNING – DARTS is an adult sport.  It is dangerous for children to play without adult supervision.











